
2019-20 MEN'S INDOOR SCHEDULE - 5 teams

Game # DAY DATE TIME HOME SCORE AWAY
1 Sun 27-Oct 7:00 PM Angels 3-4 Earls
2 Sun 27-Oct 8:00 PM RASC 5 - 7 Wild
3 Tues 29-Oct 8:00 PM Earls 3 - 2 Rattlers
4 Sun 3-Nov 7:00 PM Rattlers 1 - 0 RASC
5 Sun 3-Nov 8:00 PM Wild 2 - 10 Angels
6 Tues 5-Nov 8:00 PM Earls 7 - 1 Wild
7 Sun 10-Nov 7:00 PM RASC 3 - 0 F Earls
8 Sun 10-Nov 8:00 PM Angels 6 - 0 Rattlers
9 Tues 12-Nov 8:00 PM RASC 4 - 5 Angels

10 Sun 17-Nov 7:00 PM WIld 4 - 5 Rattlers
11 Sun 17-Nov 8:00 PM Angels 1-5 Earls
12 Tues 19-Nov 8:00 PM Earls 1-3 Rattlers

Sun 24-Nov Grey Cup
13 Tues 26-Nov 8:00 PM Rattlers 5 - 2 RASC
14 Sun 1-Dec 7:00 PM RASC 5 - 4 Wild
15 Sun 1-Dec 8:00 PM Rattlers 2 - 3 Angels
16 Tues 3-Dec 8:00 PM Wild 7 - 4 Angels
17 Sun 8-Dec 7:00 PM Earls 5 - 2 Wild
18 Sun 8-Dec 8:00 PM Angels 7 - 5 RASC
19 Tues 10-Dec 8:00 PM RASC 3 - 4 Earls
20 Sun 15-Dec 7:00 PM WIld 2 - 2 Rattlers
21 Sun 15-Dec 8:00 PM Angels Earls

Christmas Break
22 Sun 5-Jan 7:00 PM RASC Wild
23 Sun 5-Jan 8:00 PM Earls Rattlers
24 Tues 7-Jan 8:00 PM Rattlers RASC
25 Sun 12-Jan 7:00 PM Wild Rattlers
26 Sun 12-Jan 8:00 PM RASC Earls
27 Tues 14-Jan 8:00 PM Angels RASC



28 Sun 19-Jan 7:00 PM Earls Wild
29 Sun 19-Jan 8:00 PM Rattlers Angels
30 Tues 21-Jan 8:00 PM
31 Sun 26-Jan 7:00 PM RASC Wild
32 Sun 26-Jan 8:00 PM Angels Earls
33 Tues 28-Jan 8:00 PM

Superbowl
34 Tues 4-Feb 8:00 PM Wild Angels
35 Sun 9-Feb 7:00 PM Rattlers RASC
36 Sun 9-Feb 8:00 PM Earls Wild
37 Tues 11-Feb 8:00 PM RASC Earls

Sun 16-Feb Holiday
38 Tues 18-Feb 8:00 PM
39 Sun 23-Feb 7:00 PM Angels RASC
40 Sun 23-Feb 8:00 PM WIld Rattlers
43 Tues 25-Feb 8:00 PM
44 Sun 1-Mar 7:00 PM Rattlers Angels
45 Sun 1-Mar 8:00 PM
46 Tues 3-Mar 8:00 PM
47 Sun 8-Mar 7:00 PM WIld Angels
48 Sun 8-Mar 8:00 PM Earls Rattlers
49 Tues 10-Mar 8:00 PM

* indicates team who cancelled game

R - indicates a rescheduled game

F - indicates Forfeited game

Senior Men's 2019-20 Indoor Season
Team GP W L T GF GA PTS

Phantoms 8 6 2 29 18 18
Alleycat Angels 8 5 3 39 25 15



Rattlers 8 4 3 1 20 21 13
Wild 8 2 5 1 29 43 7
RASC 8 2 6 27 33 6
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